

गुजरात केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT

Dr. Sony Kunjappan, M.S.W (TISS, Mumbai); PhD (Law and Governance, JNU) **Coordinator, Alumni Cell**Central University of Gujarat

27/05/2024

Notification

Sub: Annual Subscription Fees of Rs. 200 (Only for Student Alumni)

<u>Ref:-</u> Agenda No. 20/43/EC/30.04.2024 - To consider and approve proposal of Alumni Cell, CUG for Annual Subscription fees.

This is to notify that the annual subscription fee of Rs. 200/- of Alumni Cell CUG is being approved as per the above reference.

This is applicable only for student Alumni and not for Co-opted Members.

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.



Dr. Sony Kunjappan Coordinator, CUG Alumni Cell

Dr. Sony Kunjappah Coordinator Alumni Cell Central University of Guarat